
les V Doublage     Data Technology Deerlijk  (99999)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
PONT-ste-MAXENCE     12-05-19  334 VIEUX          Amateurs:21 LACHER:08.00
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 149912-47 GHEENENS DELBECQ      MAINVAU 45  4  172543 BE 100584417 10.20280 1228.3555    1
   2 307337-41 ABBATE FABIEN         QUEVAUC  2  1  157594 BE 100490917 10.09230 1218.0394    2
   3 149912-47 GHEENENS DELBECQ      MAINVAU 45  6       2 BE 100585117 10.22120 1213.3826    3
   4 242115-03 DE GEYTER PIERRE      OGY      7  1  180489 BE 101595317 10.29150 1209.3065    4
   5 182488-31 RICHET JEAN-PAUL      OGY     14  3  179671 BE 101585017 10.29200 1203.1540    5
   6 149912-47 GHEENENS DELBECQ      MAINVAU 45 21       3 BE 101217115 10.23450 1200.2991    6
   7 242115-03 DE GEYTER PIERRE      OGY      7  5       2 BE 105433118 10.30300 1199.2625    7
   8 242115-03 DE GEYTER PIERRE      OGY      7  4       3 BE 105431218 10.30480 1196.8767    8
   9 182488-31 RICHET JEAN-PAUL      OGY     14  1       2 BE 102318815 10.30280 1194.0917    9
  10 149912-47 GHEENENS DELBECQ      MAINVAU 45 17       4 BE 101210915 10.24350 1193.3810   10
  11 149912-47 GHEENENS DELBECQ      MAINVAU 45 13       5 BE 100586417 10.24370 1193.1059   11
  12 149912-47 GHEENENS DELBECQ      MAINVAU 45  7       6 BE 100581517 10.24410 1192.5562   12
  13 149912-47 GHEENENS DELBECQ      MAINVAU 45 40       7 BE 105858218 10.24420 1192.4188   13
  14 149912-47 GHEENENS DELBECQ      MAINVAU 45  5       8 BE 100583617 10.24480 1191.5953   14
  15 242115-03 DE GEYTER PIERRE      OGY      7  7       4 BE 107998018 10.31310 1191.2155   15
  16 241975-57 GOEMINNE-VERHELLEN    FLOBECQ  7  1  181545 BE 105441218 10.34030 1178.4810   16
  17 117581-17 DELEUZE MARCEL        MOULBAI  9  5  165647 BE 100618917 10.20370 1178.0040   17
  18 146820-59 CARLIER FREDDY        MAINVAU 19  2  170438 BE 100573717 10.25150 1173.4114   18
  19 149912-47 GHEENENS DELBECQ      MAINVAU 45  3       9 BE 101210615 10.27030 1173.3628   19
  20 149912-47 GHEENENS DELBECQ      MAINVAU 45 34      10 BE 105853118 10.27470 1167.5403   20
  21 149912-47 GHEENENS DELBECQ      MAINVAU 45  8      11 BE 100585217 10.27550 1166.4879   21
  22 146820-59 CARLIER FREDDY        MAINVAU 19  4       2 BE 100574817 10.26200 1164.7244   22
  23 241975-57 GOEMINNE-VERHELLEN    FLOBECQ  7  5       2 BE 105442518 10.35570 1164.1231   23
  24 182488-31 RICHET JEAN-PAUL      OGY     14  2       3 BE 105882018 10.34420 1161.4156   24
  25 226892-09 LUMEN RENE            OGY     15  1  178700 BE 100492817 10.33520 1161.3951   25
  26 149912-47 GHEENENS DELBECQ      MAINVAU 45 24      12 BE 105857318 10.28580 1158.2658   26
  27 242301-92 NOULEZ MICHEL         GRANDME 23  8  165192 BE 100526517 10.22440 1157.3470   27
  28 302249-94 TRESEGNIE PATRICK     LESSINE 37 22  179883 BE 101653417 10.35310 1156.6799   28
  29 149912-47 GHEENENS DELBECQ      MAINVAU 45 11      13 BE 100586017 10.29180 1155.6798   29
  30 226892-09 LUMEN RENE            OGY     15 12       2 00 105421418 10.34380 1155.6370   30
  31 242115-03 DE GEYTER PIERRE      OGY      7  3       5 BE 101593217 10.36120 1155.4994   31
  32 149912-47 GHEENENS DELBECQ      MAINVAU 45 38      14 BE 404196018 10.29220 1155.1640   32
  33 149912-47 GHEENENS DELBECQ      MAINVAU 45  9      15 BE 100585917 10.29230 1155.0351   33
  34 150178-22 PLACE JEAN-MARCEL     ELLIGNI 14  1  160688 BE 100591617 10.19110 1154.5060   34
  35 226892-09 LUMEN RENE            OGY     15  7       3 BE 105424018 10.34520 1153.8958   35
  36 242301-92 NOULEZ MICHEL         GRANDME 23  3       2 BE 105584816 10.23120 1153.5754   36
  37 150178-22 PLACE JEAN-MARCEL     ELLIGNI 14  2       2 BE 100590617 10.19340 1151.3351   37
  38 146820-59 CARLIER FREDDY        MAINVAU 19  3       3 BE 100574917 10.28160 1149.5369   38
  39 242301-92 NOULEZ MICHEL         GRANDME 23  1       3 BE 101256415 10.24220 1144.2531   39
  40 242301-92 NOULEZ MICHEL         GRANDME 23  6       4 BE 105584716 10.24250 1143.8569   40
  41 302249-94 TRESEGNIE PATRICK     LESSINE 37  9       2 BE 107972718 10.37170 1143.6876   41
  42 149912-47 GHEENENS DELBECQ      MAINVAU 45 43      16 BE 105859318 10.30580 1142.9212   42
  43 149912-47 GHEENENS DELBECQ      MAINVAU 45 44      17 BE 105859418 10.31000 1142.6689   43
  44 302249-94 TRESEGNIE PATRICK     LESSINE 37 13       3 BE 101657517 10.37320 1141.8726   44
  45 242555-55 WANNYN FRANCOIS       WODECQ  11  7  176537 BE 107514616 10.34470 1140.5427   45
  46 149912-47 GHEENENS DELBECQ      MAINVAU 45 19      18 BE 101216915 10.31200 1140.1520   46
  47 302249-94 TRESEGNIE PATRICK     LESSINE 37 11       4 BE 107978018 10.37480 1139.9430   47
  48 150178-22 PLACE JEAN-MARCEL     ELLIGNI 14  3       3 BE 105811018 10.21120 1138.0170   48
  49 242301-92 NOULEZ MICHEL         GRANDME 23 16       5 BE 105892518 10.25120 1137.6860   49
  50 182488-31 RICHET JEAN-PAUL      OGY     14  6       4 BE 101581817 10.38060 1136.4390   50
  51 182488-31 RICHET JEAN-PAUL      OGY     14  7       5 BE 105412918 10.38110 1135.8403   51
  52 182488-31 RICHET JEAN-PAUL      OGY     14  4       6 BE 107720116 10.38120 1135.7206   52
  53 307337-41 ABBATE FABIEN         QUEVAUC  2  2       2 BE 105882118 10.18470 1135.5398   53
  54 146820-59 CARLIER FREDDY        MAINVAU 19  1       4 BE 100574717 10.30150 1134.3627   54
  55 149912-47 GHEENENS DELBECQ      MAINVAU 45 31      19 BE 105859018 10.32150 1133.2874   55
  56 302249-94 TRESEGNIE PATRICK     LESSINE 37 21       5 BE 101651717 10.38480 1132.7645   56
  57 117581-17 DELEUZE MARCEL        MOULBAI  9  1       2 BE 105680416 10.26190 1132.1130   57
  58 146820-59 CARLIER FREDDY        MAINVAU 19 11       5 BE 105861818 10.30360 1131.7264   58
  59 302249-94 TRESEGNIE PATRICK     LESSINE 37 28       6 BE 107976018 10.39090 1130.2733   59
  60 302249-94 TRESEGNIE PATRICK     LESSINE 37  7       7 BE 107977618 10.39190 1129.0909   60
  61 149912-47 GHEENENS DELBECQ      MAINVAU 45 32      20 BE 105860618 10.32500 1128.9618   61
  62 241975-57 GOEMINNE-VERHELLEN    FLOBECQ  7  4       3 BE 105444818 10.40510 1128.6602   62
  63 302249-94 TRESEGNIE PATRICK     LESSINE 37  4       8 BE 107975318 10.39350 1127.2042   63
  64 302249-94 TRESEGNIE PATRICK     LESSINE 37 15       9 BE 107971418 10.39570 1124.6202   64
  65 242555-55 WANNYN FRANCOIS       WODECQ  11  5       2 BE 107514716 10.37000 1124.4395   65
  66 302249-94 TRESEGNIE PATRICK     LESSINE 37 16      10 BE 108837116 10.40030 1123.9175   66
  67 255697-05 DE COCK BOGAERTS      OPBRAKE 11  4  182781 BE 425467414 10.42410 1123.5386   67
  68 242301-92 NOULEZ MICHEL         GRANDME 23 13       6 BE 100615617 10.27020 1123.5003   68
  69 226892-09 LUMEN RENE            OGY     15  3       4 BE 107752416 10.39190 1121.6654   69
  70 182488-31 RICHET JEAN-PAUL      OGY     14  5       7 BE 105410418 10.40160 1121.0753   70
  71 226892-09 LUMEN RENE            OGY     15  6       5 BE 107752916 10.39270 1120.7275   71
  72 149912-47 GHEENENS DELBECQ      MAINVAU 45 36      21 BE 105854518 10.33580 1120.6517   72
  73 226892-09 LUMEN RENE            OGY     15 10       6 BE 105423318 10.39320 1120.1421   73



  74 242301-92 NOULEZ MICHEL         GRANDME 23 11       7 BE 101233415 10.27450 1118.0508   74
  75 242115-03 DE GEYTER PIERRE      OGY      7  2       6 BE 405228817 10.41260 1118.0405   75
  76 242301-92 NOULEZ MICHEL         GRANDME 23 15       8 BE 100528517 10.27470 1117.7986   76
  77 226892-09 LUMEN RENE            OGY     15  5       7 BE 100732615 10.39560 1117.3406   77
  78 150178-22 PLACE JEAN-MARCEL     ELLIGNI 14  9       4 BE 105812218 10.23490 1117.3114   78
  79 302249-94 TRESEGNIE PATRICK     LESSINE 37 26      11 BE 107977818 10.41010 1117.1701   79
  80 150178-22 PLACE JEAN-MARCEL     ELLIGNI 14 12       5 BE 105813518 10.23510 1117.0525   80
  81 303855-51 GOCHON Pere et fils   WANNEBE 31  2  177509 BE 108893016 10.38560 1116.8771   81
  82 149912-47 GHEENENS DELBECQ      MAINVAU 45 22      22 BE 105858618 10.34370 1115.9405   82
  83 302249-94 TRESEGNIE PATRICK     LESSINE 37 12      12 BE 108836516 10.41130 1115.7841   83
  84 242555-55 WANNYN FRANCOIS       WODECQ  11  9       3 BE 101615017 10.39040 1109.8303   84
  85 302249-94 TRESEGNIE PATRICK     LESSINE 37 14      13 BE 108833716 10.42090 1109.3617   85
  86 117581-17 DELEUZE MARCEL        MOULBAI  9  2       3 BE 105680816 10.29310 1107.8832   86
  87 226892-09 LUMEN RENE            OGY     15  8       8 BE 100731815 10.41200 1107.6446   87
  88 242301-92 NOULEZ MICHEL         GRANDME 23 22       9 BE 105890918 10.29090 1107.5562   88
  89 302249-94 TRESEGNIE PATRICK     LESSINE 37 18      14 BE 100211315 10.42330 1106.6318   89
  90 303718-11 BRUNEAU JEAN-PIERRE   LEUZE-E 36  8  161475 BE 105659616 10.25550 1106.6248   90
  91 226892-09 LUMEN RENE            OGY     15 15       9 BE 105425418 10.41480 1104.4499   91
  92 305534-81 BERTE ROMAN           LESSINE 10  2  180330 BE 101669717 10.43173 1104.3655   92
  93 150178-22 PLACE JEAN-MARCEL     ELLIGNI 14  8       6 BE 105816918 10.25310 1104.2584   93
  94 302249-94 TRESEGNIE PATRICK     LESSINE 37 23      15 BE 107974518 10.43240 1100.8752   94
  95 302249-94 TRESEGNIE PATRICK     LESSINE 37 27      16 BE 107970418 10.43300 1100.2018   95
  96 303718-11 BRUNEAU JEAN-PIERRE   LEUZE-E 36 20       2 BE 105298117 10.26540 1099.2172   96
  97 149912-47 GHEENENS DELBECQ      MAINVAU 45 16      23 BE 105647316 10.37020 1098.7667   97
  98 149912-47 GHEENENS DELBECQ      MAINVAU 45 20      24 BE 100587417 10.37030 1098.6501   98
  99 302249-94 TRESEGNIE PATRICK     LESSINE 37  5      17 BE 107971018 10.44100 1095.7340   99
 100 150178-22 PLACE JEAN-MARCEL     ELLIGNI 14 13       7 BE 105815918 10.26460 1094.8535  100
 101 255697-05 DE COCK BOGAERTS      OPBRAKE 11  8       2 BE 412943118 10.46580 1094.7155  101
 102 182488-31 RICHET JEAN-PAUL      OGY     14 14       8 BE 903663011 10.44100 1094.4426  102
 103 242301-92 NOULEZ MICHEL         GRANDME 23  5      10 BE 105581316 10.30570 1094.3491  103
 104 150178-22 PLACE JEAN-MARCEL     ELLIGNI 14  5       8 BE 105895818 10.26520 1094.1080  104
 105 242301-92 NOULEZ MICHEL         GRANDME 23 18      11 BE 105892418 10.31020 1093.7453  105
 106 242301-92 NOULEZ MICHEL         GRANDME 23 10      12 BE 100528117 10.31110 1092.6601  106
 107 149912-47 GHEENENS DELBECQ      MAINVAU 45 33      25 BE 105854118 10.38040 1091.5837  107
 108 303855-51 GOCHON Pere et fils   WANNEBE 31  9       2 BE 101682617 10.42420 1091.0203  108
 109 302249-94 TRESEGNIE PATRICK     LESSINE 37  2      18 BE 108837231 10.45010 1090.0899  109
 110 242555-55 WANNYN FRANCOIS       WODECQ  11 11       4 BE 101567817 10.42180 1087.7203  110
 111 303718-11 BRUNEAU JEAN-PIERRE   LEUZE-E 36  9       3 BE 105299817 10.28290 1087.4958  111
 112 303718-11 BRUNEAU JEAN-PIERRE   LEUZE-E 36 10       4 BE 904891012 10.28350 1086.7639  112
 113 150178-22 PLACE JEAN-MARCEL     ELLIGNI 14  6       9 BE 105817818 10.27580 1085.9743  113
 114 149912-47 GHEENENS DELBECQ      MAINVAU 45 30      26 BE 105853518 10.38580 1085.4036  114
 115 242301-92 NOULEZ MICHEL         GRANDME 23 14      13 BE 100604917 10.32120 1085.3614  115
 116 242301-92 NOULEZ MICHEL         GRANDME 23 17      14 BE 105890618 10.32240 1083.9370  116
 117 192979-46 ROMEYNS MARC          BRAKEL   9  3  184417 BE 401294717 10.50210 1082.5770  117
 118 303855-51 GOCHON Pere et fils   WANNEBE 31  1       3 BE 108892716 10.44080 1081.4927  118
 119 302249-94 TRESEGNIE PATRICK     LESSINE 37  3      19 BE 116213714 10.46210 1081.3526  119
 120 255697-05 DE COCK BOGAERTS      OPBRAKE 11  5       3 BE 425469114 10.49040 1081.1179  120
 121 302249-94 TRESEGNIE PATRICK     LESSINE 37  1      20 BE 107975918 10.46280 1080.5947  121
 122 241975-57 GOEMINNE-VERHELLEN    FLOBECQ  7  2       4 BE 105441118 10.48020 1080.4106  122
 123 184385-85 DELVINGT POLLART DE B PAPIGNI 13  5  177829 BE 100205915 10.44373 1080.2284  123
 124 146820-59 CARLIER FREDDY        MAINVAU 19 13       6 BE 105864618 10.37530 1079.5186  124
 125 117581-17 DELEUZE MARCEL        MOULBAI  9  6       4 BE 105682016 10.33280 1079.3679  125
 126 226892-09 LUMEN RENE            OGY     15 11      10 BE 107755016 10.45380 1078.8891  126
 127 302249-94 TRESEGNIE PATRICK     LESSINE 37 10      21 BE 107973018 10.46490 1078.3275  127
 128 242301-92 NOULEZ MICHEL         GRANDME 23 20      15 BE 105893618 10.33190 1077.4562  128
 129 226892-09 LUMEN RENE            OGY     15 14      11 BE 105425218 10.45520 1077.3714  129
 130 192979-46 ROMEYNS MARC          BRAKEL   9  1       2 BE 401057217 10.51130 1077.0972  130
 131 255697-05 DE COCK BOGAERTS      OPBRAKE 11  3       4 BE 409525614 10.49470 1076.5544  131
 132 242301-92 NOULEZ MICHEL         GRANDME 23 21      16 BE 105891818 10.33510 1073.7212  132
 133 149912-47 GHEENENS DELBECQ      MAINVAU 45 18      27 BE 105647016 10.40460 1073.2511  133
 134 146820-59 CARLIER FREDDY        MAINVAU 19  9       7 BE 105861018 10.39250 1069.1354  134
 135 242301-92 NOULEZ MICHEL         GRANDME 23 12      17 BE 100605017 10.34330 1068.8580  135
 136 303718-11 BRUNEAU JEAN-PIERRE   LEUZE-E 36 21       5 BE 102374217 10.31070 1068.5453  136
 137 255697-05 DE COCK BOGAERTS      OPBRAKE 11  9       5 BE 421673018 10.51110 1067.7500  137
 138 302249-94 TRESEGNIE PATRICK     LESSINE 37 31      22 BE 108835516 10.48360 1066.9217  138
 139 302249-94 TRESEGNIE PATRICK     LESSINE 37 25      23 BE 107976718 10.48450 1065.9733  139
 140 146820-59 CARLIER FREDDY        MAINVAU 19 17       8 BE 105860418 10.40080 1064.3505  140
 141 302249-94 TRESEGNIE PATRICK     LESSINE 37 19      24 BE 107971618 10.49040 1063.9767  141
 142 255697-05 DE COCK BOGAERTS      OPBRAKE 11  6       6 BE 424125217 10.52130 1061.3433  142
 143 303855-51 GOCHON Pere et fils   WANNEBE 31  5       4 BE 101688317 10.47310 1059.6498  143
 144 303718-11 BRUNEAU JEAN-PIERRE   LEUZE-E 36 27       6 BE 101263915 10.32250 1059.4314  144
 145 182488-31 RICHET JEAN-PAUL      OGY     14 11       9 BE 100747415 10.49500 1057.9254  145
 146 242555-55 WANNYN FRANCOIS       WODECQ  11 10       5 BE 101567517 10.46570 1057.4244  146
 147 242555-55 WANNYN FRANCOIS       WODECQ  11  2       6 BE 101569017 10.47050 1056.5805  147
 148 182488-31 RICHET JEAN-PAUL      OGY     14  9      10 BE 907103210 10.50130 1055.5429  148
 149 305534-81 BERTE ROMAN           LESSINE 10  6       2 BE 107982818 10.50583 1054.7362  149
 150 303718-11 BRUNEAU JEAN-PIERRE   LEUZE-E 36 29       7 BE 105695816 10.33110 1054.1290  150
 151 242555-55 WANNYN FRANCOIS       WODECQ  11  8       7 BE 101570017 10.47310 1053.8474  151
 152 255697-05 DE COCK BOGAERTS      OPBRAKE 11  2       7 BE 405499816 10.53440 1052.0779  152
 153 242301-92 NOULEZ MICHEL         GRANDME 23  9      18 BE 100527517 10.37050 1051.6202  153



 154 184385-85 DELVINGT POLLART DE B PAPIGNI 13  2       2 BE 108800216 10.49063 1051.5892  154
 155 303718-11 BRUNEAU JEAN-PIERRE   LEUZE-E 36 11       8 BE 105299317 10.33490 1049.7887  155
 156 150178-22 PLACE JEAN-MARCEL     ELLIGNI 14 11      10 BE 105894518 10.33070 1049.4481  156
 157 192979-46 ROMEYNS MARC          BRAKEL   9  8       3 BE 418027718 10.55550 1048.3202  157
 158 182488-31 RICHET JEAN-PAUL      OGY     14 12      11 BE 105884018 10.51340 1047.2372  158
 159 303855-51 GOCHON Pere et fils   WANNEBE 31 14       5 BE 108897616 10.49320 1047.0448  159
 160 303855-51 GOCHON Pere et fils   WANNEBE 31 11       6 BE 116228114 10.49370 1046.5304  160
 161 242301-92 NOULEZ MICHEL         GRANDME 23  2      19 BE 101258115 10.38040 1045.0780  161
 162 242301-92 NOULEZ MICHEL         GRANDME 23 23      20 BE 105893718 10.38110 1044.3072  162
 163 184385-85 DELVINGT POLLART DE B PAPIGNI 13  9       3 BE 105410318 10.50253 1043.4647  163
 164 146820-59 CARLIER FREDDY        MAINVAU 19 10       9 BE 105860118 10.43340 1042.0094  164
 165 303855-51 GOCHON Pere et fils   WANNEBE 31 10       7 BE 101682717 10.50220 1041.9233  165
 166 149912-47 GHEENENS DELBECQ      MAINVAU 45 28      28 BE 105859918 10.45500 1040.4603  166
 167 149912-47 GHEENENS DELBECQ      MAINVAU 45 25      29 BE 105858418 10.46090 1038.4773  167
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

les V Doublage     Data Technology Deerlijk  (99999)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
PONT-ste-MAXENCE     12-05-19  165 VIEUX          Amateurs:20 LACHER:08.00
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 149912-47 GHEENENS DELBECQ      MAINVAU 21  4  172543 BE 100584417 10.20280 1228.3555    1
   2 307337-41 ABBATE FABIEN         QUEVAUC  1  1  157594 BE 100490917 10.09230 1218.0394    2
   3 149912-47 GHEENENS DELBECQ      MAINVAU 21  6       2 BE 100585117 10.22120 1213.3826    3
   4 242115-03 DE GEYTER PIERRE      OGY      3  1  180489 BE 101595317 10.29150 1209.3065    4
   5 182488-31 RICHET JEAN-PAUL      OGY      7  2  179671 BE 101585017 10.29200 1203.1540    5
   6 149912-47 GHEENENS DELBECQ      MAINVAU 21 21       3 BE 101217115 10.23450 1200.2991    6
   7 182488-31 RICHET JEAN-PAUL      OGY      7  1       2 BE 102318815 10.30280 1194.0917    7
   8 149912-47 GHEENENS DELBECQ      MAINVAU 21 17       4 BE 101210915 10.24350 1193.3810    8
   9 149912-47 GHEENENS DELBECQ      MAINVAU 21 13       5 BE 100586417 10.24370 1193.1059    9
  10 149912-47 GHEENENS DELBECQ      MAINVAU 21  7       6 BE 100581517 10.24410 1192.5562   10
  11 149912-47 GHEENENS DELBECQ      MAINVAU 21  5       7 BE 100583617 10.24480 1191.5953   11
  12 117581-17 DELEUZE MARCEL        MOULBAI  6  5  165647 BE 100618917 10.20370 1178.0040   12
  13 146820-59 CARLIER FREDDY        MAINVAU  4  2  170438 BE 100573717 10.25150 1173.4114   13
  14 149912-47 GHEENENS DELBECQ      MAINVAU 21  3       8 BE 101210615 10.27030 1173.3628   14
  15 149912-47 GHEENENS DELBECQ      MAINVAU 21  8       9 BE 100585217 10.27550 1166.4879   15
  16 146820-59 CARLIER FREDDY        MAINVAU  4  4       2 BE 100574817 10.26200 1164.7244   16
  17 226892-09 LUMEN RENE            OGY      7  1  178700 BE 100492817 10.33520 1161.3951   17
  18 242301-92 NOULEZ MICHEL         GRANDME 15  8  165192 BE 100526517 10.22440 1157.3470   18
  19 302249-94 TRESEGNIE PATRICK     LESSINE 15  9  179883 BE 101653417 10.35310 1156.6799   19
  20 149912-47 GHEENENS DELBECQ      MAINVAU 21 11      10 BE 100586017 10.29180 1155.6798   20
  21 242115-03 DE GEYTER PIERRE      OGY      3  3       2 BE 101593217 10.36120 1155.4994   21
  22 149912-47 GHEENENS DELBECQ      MAINVAU 21  9      11 BE 100585917 10.29230 1155.0351   22
  23 150178-22 PLACE JEAN-MARCEL     ELLIGNI  2  1  160688 BE 100591617 10.19110 1154.5060   23
  24 242301-92 NOULEZ MICHEL         GRANDME 15  3       2 BE 105584816 10.23120 1153.5754   24
  25 150178-22 PLACE JEAN-MARCEL     ELLIGNI  2  2       2 BE 100590617 10.19340 1151.3351   25
  26 146820-59 CARLIER FREDDY        MAINVAU  4  3       3 BE 100574917 10.28160 1149.5369   26
  27 242301-92 NOULEZ MICHEL         GRANDME 15  1       3 BE 101256415 10.24220 1144.2531   27
  28 242301-92 NOULEZ MICHEL         GRANDME 15  6       4 BE 105584716 10.24250 1143.8569   28
  29 302249-94 TRESEGNIE PATRICK     LESSINE 15  4       2 BE 101657517 10.37320 1141.8726   29
  30 242555-55 WANNYN FRANCOIS       WODECQ  11  7  176537 BE 107514616 10.34470 1140.5427   30
  31 149912-47 GHEENENS DELBECQ      MAINVAU 21 19      12 BE 101216915 10.31200 1140.1520   31
  32 182488-31 RICHET JEAN-PAUL      OGY      7  4       3 BE 101581817 10.38060 1136.4390   32
  33 182488-31 RICHET JEAN-PAUL      OGY      7  3       4 BE 107720116 10.38120 1135.7206   33
  34 146820-59 CARLIER FREDDY        MAINVAU  4  1       4 BE 100574717 10.30150 1134.3627   34
  35 302249-94 TRESEGNIE PATRICK     LESSINE 15  8       3 BE 101651717 10.38480 1132.7645   35
  36 117581-17 DELEUZE MARCEL        MOULBAI  6  1       2 BE 105680416 10.26190 1132.1130   36
  37 242555-55 WANNYN FRANCOIS       WODECQ  11  5       2 BE 107514716 10.37000 1124.4395   37
  38 302249-94 TRESEGNIE PATRICK     LESSINE 15  6       4 BE 108837116 10.40030 1123.9175   38
  39 255697-05 DE COCK BOGAERTS      OPBRAKE  6  4  182781 BE 425467414 10.42410 1123.5386   39
  40 242301-92 NOULEZ MICHEL         GRANDME 15 13       5 BE 100615617 10.27020 1123.5003   40
  41 226892-09 LUMEN RENE            OGY      7  3       2 BE 107752416 10.39190 1121.6654   41
  42 226892-09 LUMEN RENE            OGY      7  5       3 BE 107752916 10.39270 1120.7275   42
  43 242301-92 NOULEZ MICHEL         GRANDME 15 11       6 BE 101233415 10.27450 1118.0508   43
  44 242115-03 DE GEYTER PIERRE      OGY      3  2       3 BE 405228817 10.41260 1118.0405   44
  45 242301-92 NOULEZ MICHEL         GRANDME 15 15       7 BE 100528517 10.27470 1117.7986   45
  46 226892-09 LUMEN RENE            OGY      7  4       4 BE 100732615 10.39560 1117.3406   46
  47 303855-51 GOCHON Pere et fils   WANNEBE 14  2  177509 BE 108893016 10.38560 1116.8771   47
  48 302249-94 TRESEGNIE PATRICK     LESSINE 15  3       5 BE 108836516 10.41130 1115.7841   48
  49 242555-55 WANNYN FRANCOIS       WODECQ  11  9       3 BE 101615017 10.39040 1109.8303   49
  50 302249-94 TRESEGNIE PATRICK     LESSINE 15  5       6 BE 108833716 10.42090 1109.3617   50
  51 117581-17 DELEUZE MARCEL        MOULBAI  6  2       3 BE 105680816 10.29310 1107.8832   51
  52 226892-09 LUMEN RENE            OGY      7  6       5 BE 100731815 10.41200 1107.6446   52
  53 302249-94 TRESEGNIE PATRICK     LESSINE 15  7       7 BE 100211315 10.42330 1106.6318   53
  54 303718-11 BRUNEAU JEAN-PIERRE   LEUZE-E 29  1  161475 BE 105659616 10.25550 1106.6248   54
  55 305534-81 BERTE ROMAN           LESSINE  4  2  180330 BE 101669717 10.43173 1104.3655   55
  56 303718-11 BRUNEAU JEAN-PIERRE   LEUZE-E 29 13       2 BE 105298117 10.26540 1099.2172   56
  57 149912-47 GHEENENS DELBECQ      MAINVAU 21 16      13 BE 105647316 10.37020 1098.7667   57



  58 149912-47 GHEENENS DELBECQ      MAINVAU 21 20      14 BE 100587417 10.37030 1098.6501   58
  59 182488-31 RICHET JEAN-PAUL      OGY      7  7       5 BE 903663011 10.44100 1094.4426   59
  60 242301-92 NOULEZ MICHEL         GRANDME 15  5       8 BE 105581316 10.30570 1094.3491   60
  61 242301-92 NOULEZ MICHEL         GRANDME 15 10       9 BE 100528117 10.31110 1092.6601   61
  62 303855-51 GOCHON Pere et fils   WANNEBE 14  9       2 BE 101682617 10.42420 1091.0203   62
  63 302249-94 TRESEGNIE PATRICK     LESSINE 15  1       8 BE 108837231 10.45010 1090.0899   63
  64 242555-55 WANNYN FRANCOIS       WODECQ  11 11       4 BE 101567817 10.42180 1087.7203   64
  65 303718-11 BRUNEAU JEAN-PIERRE   LEUZE-E 29  2       3 BE 105299817 10.28290 1087.4958   65
  66 303718-11 BRUNEAU JEAN-PIERRE   LEUZE-E 29  3       4 BE 904891012 10.28350 1086.7639   66
  67 242301-92 NOULEZ MICHEL         GRANDME 15 14      10 BE 100604917 10.32120 1085.3614   67
  68 192979-46 ROMEYNS MARC          BRAKEL   4  3  184417 BE 401294717 10.50210 1082.5770   68
  69 303855-51 GOCHON Pere et fils   WANNEBE 14  1       3 BE 108892716 10.44080 1081.4927   69
  70 302249-94 TRESEGNIE PATRICK     LESSINE 15  2       9 BE 116213714 10.46210 1081.3526   70
  71 255697-05 DE COCK BOGAERTS      OPBRAKE  6  5       2 BE 425469114 10.49040 1081.1179   71
  72 184385-85 DELVINGT POLLART DE B PAPIGNI  7  5  177829 BE 100205915 10.44373 1080.2284   72
  73 117581-17 DELEUZE MARCEL        MOULBAI  6  6       4 BE 105682016 10.33280 1079.3679   73
  74 226892-09 LUMEN RENE            OGY      7  7       6 BE 107755016 10.45380 1078.8891   74
  75 192979-46 ROMEYNS MARC          BRAKEL   4  1       2 BE 401057217 10.51130 1077.0972   75
  76 255697-05 DE COCK BOGAERTS      OPBRAKE  6  3       3 BE 409525614 10.49470 1076.5544   76
  77 149912-47 GHEENENS DELBECQ      MAINVAU 21 18      15 BE 105647016 10.40460 1073.2511   77
  78 242301-92 NOULEZ MICHEL         GRANDME 15 12      11 BE 100605017 10.34330 1068.8580   78
  79 303718-11 BRUNEAU JEAN-PIERRE   LEUZE-E 29 14       5 BE 102374217 10.31070 1068.5453   79
  80 302249-94 TRESEGNIE PATRICK     LESSINE 15 13      10 BE 108835516 10.48360 1066.9217   80
  81 255697-05 DE COCK BOGAERTS      OPBRAKE  6  6       4 BE 424125217 10.52130 1061.3433   81
  82 303855-51 GOCHON Pere et fils   WANNEBE 14  5       4 BE 101688317 10.47310 1059.6498   82
  83 303718-11 BRUNEAU JEAN-PIERRE   LEUZE-E 29 20       6 BE 101263915 10.32250 1059.4314   83
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

les V Doublage     Data Technology Deerlijk  (99999)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
PONT-ste-MAXENCE     12-05-19  178 YEARLING       Amateurs:21 LACHER:08.00
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 242115-03 DE GEYTER PIERRE      OGY      4  2  180489 BE 105433118 10.30300 1199.2625    1
   2 242115-03 DE GEYTER PIERRE      OGY      4  1       2 BE 105431218 10.30480 1196.8767    2
   3 149912-47 GHEENENS DELBECQ      MAINVAU 24 19  172543 BE 105858218 10.24420 1192.4188    3
   4 242115-03 DE GEYTER PIERRE      OGY      4  4       3 BE 107998018 10.31310 1191.2155    4
   5 241975-57 GOEMINNE-VERHELLEN    FLOBECQ  7  1  181545 BE 105441218 10.34030 1178.4810    5
   6 149912-47 GHEENENS DELBECQ      MAINVAU 24 13       2 BE 105853118 10.27470 1167.5403    6
   7 241975-57 GOEMINNE-VERHELLEN    FLOBECQ  7  5       2 BE 105442518 10.35570 1164.1231    7
   8 182488-31 RICHET JEAN-PAUL      OGY      7  1  179671 BE 105882018 10.34420 1161.4156    8
   9 149912-47 GHEENENS DELBECQ      MAINVAU 24  3       3 BE 105857318 10.28580 1158.2658    9
  10 226892-09 LUMEN RENE            OGY      8  5  178700 00 105421418 10.34380 1155.6370   10
  11 149912-47 GHEENENS DELBECQ      MAINVAU 24 17       4 BE 404196018 10.29220 1155.1640   11
  12 226892-09 LUMEN RENE            OGY      8  2       2 BE 105424018 10.34520 1153.8958   12
  13 302249-94 TRESEGNIE PATRICK     LESSINE 22  7  179883 BE 107972718 10.37170 1143.6876   13
  14 149912-47 GHEENENS DELBECQ      MAINVAU 24 22       5 BE 105859318 10.30580 1142.9212   14
  15 149912-47 GHEENENS DELBECQ      MAINVAU 24 23       6 BE 105859418 10.31000 1142.6689   15
  16 302249-94 TRESEGNIE PATRICK     LESSINE 22  9       2 BE 107978018 10.37480 1139.9430   16
  17 150178-22 PLACE JEAN-MARCEL     ELLIGNI 12  1  160688 BE 105811018 10.21120 1138.0170   17
  18 242301-92 NOULEZ MICHEL         GRANDME  8  1  165192 BE 105892518 10.25120 1137.6860   18
  19 182488-31 RICHET JEAN-PAUL      OGY      7  3       2 BE 105412918 10.38110 1135.8403   19
  20 307337-41 ABBATE FABIEN         QUEVAUC  1  1  157594 BE 105882118 10.18470 1135.5398   20
  21 149912-47 GHEENENS DELBECQ      MAINVAU 24 10       7 BE 105859018 10.32150 1133.2874   21
  22 146820-59 CARLIER FREDDY        MAINVAU 15  7  170438 BE 105861818 10.30360 1131.7264   22
  23 302249-94 TRESEGNIE PATRICK     LESSINE 22 18       3 BE 107976018 10.39090 1130.2733   23
  24 302249-94 TRESEGNIE PATRICK     LESSINE 22  5       4 BE 107977618 10.39190 1129.0909   24
  25 149912-47 GHEENENS DELBECQ      MAINVAU 24 11       8 BE 105860618 10.32500 1128.9618   25
  26 241975-57 GOEMINNE-VERHELLEN    FLOBECQ  7  4       3 BE 105444818 10.40510 1128.6602   26
  27 302249-94 TRESEGNIE PATRICK     LESSINE 22  2       5 BE 107975318 10.39350 1127.2042   27
  28 302249-94 TRESEGNIE PATRICK     LESSINE 22 10       6 BE 107971418 10.39570 1124.6202   28
  29 182488-31 RICHET JEAN-PAUL      OGY      7  2       3 BE 105410418 10.40160 1121.0753   29
  30 149912-47 GHEENENS DELBECQ      MAINVAU 24 15       9 BE 105854518 10.33580 1120.6517   30
  31 226892-09 LUMEN RENE            OGY      8  4       3 BE 105423318 10.39320 1120.1421   31
  32 150178-22 PLACE JEAN-MARCEL     ELLIGNI 12  7       2 BE 105812218 10.23490 1117.3114   32
  33 302249-94 TRESEGNIE PATRICK     LESSINE 22 16       7 BE 107977818 10.41010 1117.1701   33
  34 150178-22 PLACE JEAN-MARCEL     ELLIGNI 12 10       3 BE 105813518 10.23510 1117.0525   34
  35 149912-47 GHEENENS DELBECQ      MAINVAU 24  1      10 BE 105858618 10.34370 1115.9405   35
  36 242301-92 NOULEZ MICHEL         GRANDME  8  7       2 BE 105890918 10.29090 1107.5562   36
  37 226892-09 LUMEN RENE            OGY      8  8       4 BE 105425418 10.41480 1104.4499   37
  38 150178-22 PLACE JEAN-MARCEL     ELLIGNI 12  6       4 BE 105816918 10.25310 1104.2584   38
  39 302249-94 TRESEGNIE PATRICK     LESSINE 22 14       8 BE 107974518 10.43240 1100.8752   39
  40 302249-94 TRESEGNIE PATRICK     LESSINE 22 17       9 BE 107970418 10.43300 1100.2018   40
  41 302249-94 TRESEGNIE PATRICK     LESSINE 22  3      10 BE 107971018 10.44100 1095.7340   41
  42 150178-22 PLACE JEAN-MARCEL     ELLIGNI 12 11       5 BE 105815918 10.26460 1094.8535   42
  43 255697-05 DE COCK BOGAERTS      OPBRAKE  5  2  182781 BE 412943118 10.46580 1094.7155   43
  44 150178-22 PLACE JEAN-MARCEL     ELLIGNI 12  3       6 BE 105895818 10.26520 1094.1080   44
  45 242301-92 NOULEZ MICHEL         GRANDME  8  3       3 BE 105892418 10.31020 1093.7453   45



  46 307942-64 DE CONINCK LATTE      GRAMMON  6  6  187318 BE 413058918 10.51220 1093.0831   46
  47 149912-47 GHEENENS DELBECQ      MAINVAU 24 12      11 BE 105854118 10.38040 1091.5837   47
  48 150178-22 PLACE JEAN-MARCEL     ELLIGNI 12  4       7 BE 105817818 10.27580 1085.9743   48
  49 149912-47 GHEENENS DELBECQ      MAINVAU 24  9      12 BE 105853518 10.38580 1085.4036   49
  50 242301-92 NOULEZ MICHEL         GRANDME  8  2       4 BE 105890618 10.32240 1083.9370   50
  51 302249-94 TRESEGNIE PATRICK     LESSINE 22  1      11 BE 107975918 10.46280 1080.5947   51
  52 241975-57 GOEMINNE-VERHELLEN    FLOBECQ  7  2       4 BE 105441118 10.48020 1080.4106   52
  53 146820-59 CARLIER FREDDY        MAINVAU 15  9       2 BE 105864618 10.37530 1079.5186   53
  54 302249-94 TRESEGNIE PATRICK     LESSINE 22  8      12 BE 107973018 10.46490 1078.3275   54
  55 242301-92 NOULEZ MICHEL         GRANDME  8  5       5 BE 105893618 10.33190 1077.4562   55
  56 226892-09 LUMEN RENE            OGY      8  7       5 BE 105425218 10.45520 1077.3714   56
  57 242301-92 NOULEZ MICHEL         GRANDME  8  6       6 BE 105891818 10.33510 1073.7212   57
  58 146820-59 CARLIER FREDDY        MAINVAU 15  5       3 BE 105861018 10.39250 1069.1354   58
  59 255697-05 DE COCK BOGAERTS      OPBRAKE  5  3       2 BE 421673018 10.51110 1067.7500   59
  60 302249-94 TRESEGNIE PATRICK     LESSINE 22 15      13 BE 107976718 10.48450 1065.9733   60
  61 146820-59 CARLIER FREDDY        MAINVAU 15 13       4 BE 105860418 10.40080 1064.3505   61
  62 302249-94 TRESEGNIE PATRICK     LESSINE 22 12      14 BE 107971618 10.49040 1063.9767   62
  63 305534-81 BERTE ROMAN           LESSINE  6  3  180330 BE 107982818 10.50583 1054.7362   63
  64 150178-22 PLACE JEAN-MARCEL     ELLIGNI 12  9       8 BE 105894518 10.33070 1049.4481   64
  65 192979-46 ROMEYNS MARC          BRAKEL   5  4  184417 BE 418027718 10.55550 1048.3202   65
  66 182488-31 RICHET JEAN-PAUL      OGY      7  6       4 BE 105884018 10.51340 1047.2372   66
  67 242301-92 NOULEZ MICHEL         GRANDME  8  8       7 BE 105893718 10.38110 1044.3072   67
  68 184385-85 DELVINGT POLLART DE B PAPIGNI  6  2  177829 BE 105410318 10.50253 1043.4647   68
  69 146820-59 CARLIER FREDDY        MAINVAU 15  6       5 BE 105860118 10.43340 1042.0094   69
  70 149912-47 GHEENENS DELBECQ      MAINVAU 24  7      13 BE 105859918 10.45500 1040.4603   70
  71 149912-47 GHEENENS DELBECQ      MAINVAU 24  4      14 BE 105858418 10.46090 1038.4773   71
  72 150178-22 PLACE JEAN-MARCEL     ELLIGNI 12  2       9 BE 105812518 10.35010 1036.5853   72
  73 150178-22 PLACE JEAN-MARCEL     ELLIGNI 12  8      10 BE 105811718 10.35460 1031.5943   73
  74 149912-47 GHEENENS DELBECQ      MAINVAU 24 21      15 BE 105859518 10.47590 1027.1436   74
  75 149912-47 GHEENENS DELBECQ      MAINVAU 24 20      16 BE 105859618 10.48060 1026.4307   75
  76 241975-57 GOEMINNE-VERHELLEN    FLOBECQ  7  3       5 BE 105443718 10.57140 1024.3276   76
  77 242301-92 NOULEZ MICHEL         GRANDME  8  4       8 BE 105893118 10.41290 1022.9663   77
  78 146820-59 CARLIER FREDDY        MAINVAU 15  1       6 BE 105863018 10.46470 1021.9127   78
  79 305534-81 BERTE ROMAN           LESSINE  6  2       2 BE 107983118 10.56393 1020.8033   79
  80 241975-57 GOEMINNE-VERHELLEN    FLOBECQ  7  7       6 BE 105440318 10.58420 1015.9205   80
  81 146820-59 CARLIER FREDDY        MAINVAU 15 10       7 BE 105864518 10.49080 1007.7138   81
  82 226892-09 LUMEN RENE            OGY      8  3       6 BE 105423418 10.59210  996.3758   82
  83 226892-09 LUMEN RENE            OGY      8  6       7 BE 105422718 10.59530  993.4217   83
  84 117581-17 DELEUZE MARCEL        MOULBAI  3  2  165647 BE 104789418 10.47300  988.9373   84
  85 117581-17 DELEUZE MARCEL        MOULBAI  3  3       2 BE 105809118 10.47420  987.7579   85
  86 150178-22 PLACE JEAN-MARCEL     ELLIGNI 12 12      11 BE 105817318 10.42410  987.7349   86
  87 146820-59 CARLIER FREDDY        MAINVAU 15 11       8 BE 105863218 10.52580  985.3806   87
  88 149912-47 GHEENENS DELBECQ      MAINVAU 24  5      17 BE 105858118 10.55140  984.6471   88
  89 146820-59 CARLIER FREDDY        MAINVAU 15 12       9 BE 105862318 10.55060  973.3752   89
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


